
The Rebel Beach
Dates: Feb 18-19, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6328

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Arizona 291 294 293 878 +14
2 UNLV 290 295 297 882 +18
3 Virginia 296 299 297 892 +28
4 Oregon 301 300 294 895 +31
5 San Jose S 290 297 311 898 +34
6 Colorado 299 303 299 901 +37
7 Fresno State 309 302 308 919 +55
8 New Mexico 308 307 307 922 +58

BYU 315 304 303 922 +58
Nevada 311 300 311 922 +58

11 Long Beach State 302 309 312 923 +59
12 Charlotte 300 308 320 928 +64
13 UC Irvine 313 313 307 933 +69
14 Colorado State 309 320 308 937 +73
15 New Mexico State 317 317 309 943 +79
16 Northern Arizona 314 320 312 946 +82



The Rebel Beach
Dates: Feb 18-19, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6328

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Arizona 291 294 293 878 +14
T 3 Bianca Pagdanganan 70 71 78 219 +3
T 6 Haley Moore 74 73 73 220 +4
8 Ya Chun Chang 73 78 70 221 +5
T 13 Yu-Sang Hou 74 72 78 224 +8
T 20 Sandra Nordaas 75 79 72 226 +10

2 UNLV 290 295 297 882 +18
1 Elizabeth Prior 68 73 68 209 -7
T 9 Polly Mack 76 70 76 222 +6
T 13 Shannon Oh 72 74 78 224 +8
T 32 Alyssa Getty 77 78 75 230 +14
T 59 Veronica Joels 74 81 81 236 +20

3 Virginia 296 299 297 892 +28
T 6 Beth Lillie 75 69 76 220 +4
T 16 Katharine Patrick 75 74 76 225 +9
T 23 Riley Smyth 75 80 72 227 +11
T 28 Anna Redding 71 85 73 229 +13
T 39 Julia Ford 77 76 79 232 +16

4 Oregon 301 300 294 895 +31
T 3 Amy Matsuoka 74 71 74 219 +3
T 20 Tze-Han Lin 78 76 72 226 +10
T 32 Kathleen Scavo 80 76 74 230 +14
T 39 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul 76 82 74 232 +16
T 50 Petra Salko 73 77 84 234 +18

5 San Jose S 290 297 311 898 +34
T 9 Natasha Andrea Oon 72 73 77 222 +6
T 9 Abegail Arevalo 71 74 77 222 +6
T 16 Maddie White 71 76 78 225 +9
T 36 Antonia Malate 76 74 81 231 +15
T 63 Alexandra Cooper 78 81 79 238 +22

6 Colorado 299 303 299 901 +37
2 Malak Bouraeda 74 71 71 216 E
T 25 Gillian Vance 75 76 77 228 +12
T 32 Elle Otten 74 80 76 230 +14
T 36 Kirsty Hodgkins 76 76 79 231 +15
T 44 Haley Nist 78 80 75 233 +17

7 Fresno State 309 302 308 919 +55
12 Jess Hall 73 73 77 223 +7
T 16 Brigitte Thibault 76 72 77 225 +9
T 50 Harriet Lynch 80 77 77 234 +18
T 63 Kristin Simonsen 81 80 77 238 +22
T 70 Kelsi Stieler 80 80 82 242 +26

8 New Mexico 308 307 307 922 +58
T 23 Darian Zachek 76 76 75 227 +11
T 28 Caroline Jansson 79 77 73 229 +13
T 50 Kamie Hamada 79 75 80 234 +18
T 56 Reva Morris 77 79 79 235 +19
T 70 Emma Edwards 76 85 81 242 +26



The Rebel Beach
Dates: Feb 18-19, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6328

3

T 8 BYU 315 304 303 922 +58
T 25 Rose Huang 80 72 76 228 +12
T 32 Allysha Mae Mateo 80 76 74 230 +14
T 44 Anna Kennedy 77 80 76 233 +17
T 44 Naomi Soifua 78 78 77 233 +17
84 Annick Haczkiewicz 85 78 84 247 +31

T 8 Nevada 311 300 311 922 +58
T 3 Victoria Gailey 72 71 76 219 +3
T 25 Chaithra Katamneni 77 72 79 228 +12
T 50 Jenny Krause 81 78 75 234 +18
T 79 Katy Rutherford 81 80 83 244 +28
82 Kaitlin Collom 85 79 81 245 +29

11 Long Beach State 302 309 312 923 +59
T 28 Euna Pak 78 73 78 229 +13
T 36 Maria Davis 76 79 76 231 +15
T 44 Cara Barker 73 82 78 233 +17
T 61 Holland Shourds 82 75 80 237 +21
T 70 Hunter Pate 75 85 82 242 +26

12 Charlotte 300 308 320 928 +64
T 16 Jillian Farrell 72 76 77 225 +9
T 44 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen 77 76 80 233 +17
T 50 Siarra Stola 75 77 82 234 +18
T 66 Madison Barnett 76 82 81 239 +23
T 75 Ellinor Sudow 82 79 82 243 +27

13 UC Irvine 313 313 307 933 +69
T 20 Cameron Lee 76 75 75 226 +10
T 59 Janet Yeo 81 77 78 236 +20
T 61 Sabrina Li 84 78 75 237 +21
68 Sienna Lyford 76 85 79 240 +24
T 79 Maddie Riggs 80 83 81 244 +28

14 Colorado State 309 320 308 937 +73
T 39 Katrina Prendergast 76 80 76 232 +16
T 50 Ellen Secor 83 76 75 234 +18
T 56 Saga Traustadottir 76 79 80 235 +19
T 70 Jessica Sloot 79 86 77 242 +26
T 85 Haley Greb 78 85 91 254 +38

15 New Mexico State 317 317 309 943 +79
T 13 Pun Chanachai 76 78 70 224 +8
T 66 Dominique Galloway 78 80 81 239 +23
69 Kehler Koss 83 78 80 241 +25
T 75 Maria Prado 80 81 82 243 +27
T 75 Tiegan Taylor 84 81 78 243 +27

16 Northern Arizona 314 320 312 946 +82
T 44 Ashley Croft 77 77 79 233 +17
T 56 Eliska Kocourkova 80 78 77 235 +19
T 70 Aleksandra Chekalina 76 83 83 242 +26
T 75 Sara Padilla 81 83 79 243 +27
T 79 Loren Skibba 85 82 77 244 +28
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 28 Hannah Ko Long BeachState 74 76 79 229 +13

T 39 Haley Tygret Long BeachState 77 78 77 232 +16
T 39 Cathy Liu UNLV 77 75 80 232 +16
T 63 Kelsey Webster Colorado 79 84 75 238 +22

83 Morgan Polley Long BeachState 83 81 82 246 +30

T 85 Hannah Son Long BeachState 90 80 84 254 +38



The Rebel Beach
Dates: Feb 18-19, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6328

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Arizona 291 294 293 878 +14
2 UNLV 290 295 297 882 +18
3 Virginia 296 299 297 892 +28
4 Oregon 301 300 294 895 +31
5 San Jose S 290 297 311 898 +34
6 Colorado 299 303 299 901 +37
7 Fresno State 309 302 308 919 +55
8 New Mexico 308 307 307 922 +58

BYU 315 304 303 922 +58
Nevada 311 300 311 922 +58

11 Long Beach State 302 309 312 923 +59
12 Charlotte 300 308 320 928 +64
13 UC Irvine 313 313 307 933 +69
14 Colorado State 309 320 308 937 +73
15 New Mexico State 317 317 309 943 +79
16 Northern Arizona 314 320 312 946 +82

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Elizabeth Prior UNLV 68 73 68 209 -7
2 Malak Bouraeda Colorado 74 71 71 216 E
3 Victoria Gailey Nevada 72 71 76 219 +3

Bianca Pagdanganan Arizona 70 71 78 219 +3
Amy Matsuoka Oregon 74 71 74 219 +3

6 Beth Lillie Virginia 75 69 76 220 +4
Haley Moore Arizona 74 73 73 220 +4

8 Ya Chun Chang Arizona 73 78 70 221 +5
9 Abegail Arevalo San Jose S 71 74 77 222 +6

Polly Mack UNLV 76 70 76 222 +6
Natasha Andrea Oon San Jose S 72 73 77 222 +6

12 Jess Hall Fresno State 73 73 77 223 +7
13 Yu-Sang Hou Arizona 74 72 78 224 +8

Shannon Oh UNLV 72 74 78 224 +8
Pun Chanachai New Mexico State 76 78 70 224 +8

16 Maddie White San Jose S 71 76 78 225 +9
Katharine Patrick Virginia 75 74 76 225 +9
Jillian Farrell Charlotte 72 76 77 225 +9
Brigitte Thibault Fresno State 76 72 77 225 +9

20 Tze-Han Lin Oregon 78 76 72 226 +10
Sandra Nordaas Arizona 75 79 72 226 +10
Cameron Lee UC Irvine 76 75 75 226 +10



The Rebel Beach
Dates: Feb 18-19, 2019

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

New Mexico State 2.85 -3
New Mexico 3.00 E
Oregon 3.05 +1
Virginia 3.10 +2
Arizona 3.10 +2
Colorado 3.15 +3
UC Irvine 3.15 +3
UNLV 3.20 +4
Northern Arizona 3.25 +5
Fresno State 3.30 +6
Long Beach State 3.30 +6
Colorado State 3.35 +7
Nevada 3.40 +8
San Jose S 3.40 +8
BYU 3.40 +8
Charlotte 3.45 +9
PAR 4 SCORING

Arizona 4.06 +3
BYU 4.22 +11
UNLV 4.26 +13
Virginia 4.28 +14
Colorado 4.28 +14
UC Irvine 4.30 +15
San Jose S 4.34 +17
Fresno State 4.36 +18
Oregon 4.40 +20
New Mexico 4.40 +20
Nevada 4.40 +20
Long Beach State 4.48 +24
New Mexico State 4.54 +27
Colorado State 4.54 +27
Northern Arizona 4.56 +28
Charlotte 4.58 +29
PAR 5 SCORING

Oregon 4.85 -3
Virginia 5.00 E
UNLV 5.05 +1
Colorado 5.05 +1
Northern Arizona 5.10 +2
Charlotte 5.20 +4
Long Beach State 5.20 +4
Colorado State 5.25 +5
Arizona 5.30 +6
Nevada 5.30 +6
Fresno State 5.30 +6
San Jose S 5.35 +7
New Mexico State 5.35 +7
New Mexico 5.40 +8
BYU 5.40 +8
UC Irvine 5.50 +10

EAGLES

Long Beach State 1
Colorado 1
BIRDIES

Oregon 16
New Mexico State 13
BYU 12
Arizona 12
UNLV 12
Colorado State 12
New Mexico 10
Virginia 9
UC Irvine 9
San Jose S 8
Fresno State 7
Long Beach State 7
Colorado 7
Nevada 6
Northern Arizona 6
Charlotte 4
PARS

Virginia 60
Arizona 60
Colorado 60
UNLV 55
Nevada 53
Fresno State 51
Oregon 50
New Mexico 50
UC Irvine 49
Northern Arizona 49
Charlotte 48
BYU 48
San Jose S 47
Long Beach State 46
Colorado State 45
New Mexico State 44



The Rebel Beach
Dates: Feb 18-19, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6328

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Elizabeth Prior UNLV 68 73 68 209 -7
2 Malak Bouraeda Colorado 74 71 71 216 E
3 Victoria Gailey Nevada 72 71 76 219 +3

Bianca Pagdanganan Arizona 70 71 78 219 +3
Amy Matsuoka Oregon 74 71 74 219 +3

6 Beth Lillie Virginia 75 69 76 220 +4
Haley Moore Arizona 74 73 73 220 +4

8 Ya Chun Chang Arizona 73 78 70 221 +5
9 Abegail Arevalo San Jose S 71 74 77 222 +6

Polly Mack UNLV 76 70 76 222 +6
Natasha Andrea Oon San Jose S 72 73 77 222 +6

12 Jess Hall Fresno State 73 73 77 223 +7
13 Yu-Sang Hou Arizona 74 72 78 224 +8

Shannon Oh UNLV 72 74 78 224 +8
Pun Chanachai New Mexico State 76 78 70 224 +8

16 Maddie White San Jose S 71 76 78 225 +9
Katharine Patrick Virginia 75 74 76 225 +9
Jillian Farrell Charlotte 72 76 77 225 +9
Brigitte Thibault Fresno State 76 72 77 225 +9

20 Tze-Han Lin Oregon 78 76 72 226 +10
Sandra Nordaas Arizona 75 79 72 226 +10
Cameron Lee UC Irvine 76 75 75 226 +10

23 Riley Smyth Virginia 75 80 72 227 +11
Darian Zachek New Mexico 76 76 75 227 +11

25 Rose Huang BYU 80 72 76 228 +12
Gillian Vance Colorado 75 76 77 228 +12
Chaithra Katamneni Nevada 77 72 79 228 +12

28 *Hannah Ko Long Beach State 74 76 79 229 +13
Euna Pak Long Beach State 78 73 78 229 +13
Anna Redding Virginia 71 85 73 229 +13
Caroline Jansson New Mexico 79 77 73 229 +13

32 Elle Otten Colorado 74 80 76 230 +14
Allysha Mae Mateo BYU 80 76 74 230 +14
Kathleen Scavo Oregon 80 76 74 230 +14
Alyssa Getty UNLV 77 78 75 230 +14

36 Kirsty Hodgkins Colorado 76 76 79 231 +15
Antonia Malate San Jose S 76 74 81 231 +15
Maria Davis Long Beach State 76 79 76 231 +15

39 Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 76 80 76 232 +16
Julia Ford Virginia 77 76 79 232 +16
*Cathy Liu UNLV 77 75 80 232 +16
Alexis Phadungmartvorakul Oregon 76 82 74 232 +16
*Haley Tygret Long Beach State 77 78 77 232 +16

44 Haley Nist Colorado 78 80 75 233 +17
Naomi Soifua BYU 78 78 77 233 +17
Ashley Croft Northern Arizona 77 77 79 233 +17
Cecilie Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 77 76 80 233 +17
Cara Barker Long Beach State 73 82 78 233 +17
Anna Kennedy BYU 77 80 76 233 +17

50 Siarra Stola Charlotte 75 77 82 234 +18
Kamie Hamada New Mexico 79 75 80 234 +18
Petra Salko Oregon 73 77 84 234 +18
Jenny Krause Nevada 81 78 75 234 +18
Harriet Lynch Fresno State 80 77 77 234 +18
Ellen Secor Colorado State 83 76 75 234 +18

56 Reva Morris New Mexico 77 79 79 235 +19
Eliska Kocourkova Northern Arizona 80 78 77 235 +19
Saga Traustadottir Colorado State 76 79 80 235 +19

59 Veronica Joels UNLV 74 81 81 236 +20
Janet Yeo UC Irvine 81 77 78 236 +20

61 Holland Shourds Long Beach State 82 75 80 237 +21
Sabrina Li UC Irvine 84 78 75 237 +21
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2

63 Kristin Simonsen Fresno State 81 80 77 238 +22
*Kelsey Webster Colorado 79 84 75 238 +22
Alexandra Cooper San Jose S 78 81 79 238 +22

66 Madison Barnett Charlotte 76 82 81 239 +23
Dominique Galloway New Mexico State 78 80 81 239 +23

68 Sienna Lyford UC Irvine 76 85 79 240 +24
69 Kehler Koss New Mexico State 83 78 80 241 +25
70 Hunter Pate Long Beach State 75 85 82 242 +26

Kelsi Stieler Fresno State 80 80 82 242 +26
Emma Edwards New Mexico 76 85 81 242 +26
Aleksandra Chekalina Northern Arizona 76 83 83 242 +26
Jessica Sloot Colorado State 79 86 77 242 +26

75 Ellinor Sudow Charlotte 82 79 82 243 +27
Tiegan Taylor New Mexico State 84 81 78 243 +27
Maria Prado New Mexico State 80 81 82 243 +27
Sara Padilla Northern Arizona 81 83 79 243 +27

79 Loren Skibba Northern Arizona 85 82 77 244 +28
Katy Rutherford Nevada 81 80 83 244 +28
Maddie Riggs UC Irvine 80 83 81 244 +28

82 Kaitlin Collom Nevada 85 79 81 245 +29
83 *Morgan Polley Long Beach State 83 81 82 246 +30
84 Annick Haczkiewicz BYU 85 78 84 247 +31
85 Haley Greb Colorado State 78 85 91 254 +38

*Hannah Son Long Beach State 90 80 84 254 +38



The Rebel Beach
Dates: Feb 18-19, 2019

Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Hunter Pate
Long Beach
State 2.25 -3

Pun Chanachai
New Mexico
State 2.50 -2

Maddie Riggs UC Irvine 2.50 -2

Tiegan Taylor
New Mexico
State 2.50 -2

Tze-Han Lin Oregon 2.50 -2
Riley Smyth Virginia 2.75 -1

Morgan Polley
Long Beach
State 2.75 -1

Elizabeth Prior UNLV 2.75 -1
Kamie Hamada New Mexico 2.75 -1
Caroline Jansson New Mexico 2.75 -1

Maria Prado
New Mexico
State 2.75 -1

Annick Haczkiewicz BYU 2.75 -1
Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 2.75 -1
Haley Moore Arizona 2.75 -1
Sandra Nordaas Arizona 2.75 -1

PAR 4 SCORING

Ya Chun Chang Arizona 3.80 -2
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 3.90 -1
Anna Kennedy BYU 4.00 E
Sandra Nordaas Arizona 4.00 E
Sabrina Li UC Irvine 4.00 E
Malak Bouraeda Colorado 4.00 E
Caroline Jansson New Mexico 4.00 E
Allysha Mae Mateo BYU 4.00 E
Yu-Sang Hou Arizona 4.00 E

Pun Chanachai
New Mexico
State 4.00 E

Tze-Han Lin Oregon 4.10 +1
Janet Yeo UC Irvine 4.10 +1
AlexisPhadungmartvorakul Oregon 4.10 +1
Amy Matsuoka Oregon 4.10 +1
Brigitte Thibault Fresno State 4.10 +1

PAR 5 SCORING

Malak Bouraeda Colorado 4.25 -3
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 4.50 -2
Ellen Secor Colorado State 4.50 -2
Petra Salko Oregon 4.50 -2
Kathleen Scavo Oregon 4.50 -2

Maria Davis
Long Beach
State 4.75 -1

Elle Otten Colorado 4.75 -1

Kehler Koss
New Mexico
State 4.75 -1

Jenny Krause Nevada 4.75 -1
AlexisPhadungmartvorakul Oregon 4.75 -1
Alyssa Getty UNLV 4.75 -1
Beth Lillie Virginia 5.00 E

Loren Skibba
Northern
Arizona 5.00 E

Anna Kennedy BYU 5.00 E

Aleksandra Chekalina
Northern
Arizona 5.00 E

EAGLES

Hunter Pate
Long Beach
State 1

Malak Bouraeda Colorado 1

BIRDIES

Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 6
Elizabeth Prior UNLV 5
AlexisPhadungmartvorakul Oregon 4
Polly Mack UNLV 4
Sandra Nordaas Arizona 4
Haley Moore Arizona 4

Pun Chanachai
New Mexico
State 4

Tze-Han Lin Oregon 4

Tiegan Taylor
New Mexico
State 4

Allysha Mae Mateo BYU 4
Caroline Jansson New Mexico 4
Darian Zachek New Mexico 4
Harriet Lynch Fresno State 3
Naomi Soifua BYU 3
Amy Matsuoka Oregon 3

PARS

Elle Otten Colorado 14
Alyssa Getty UNLV 14
Ya Chun Chang Arizona 14
Malak Bouraeda Colorado 14
Brigitte Thibault Fresno State 13
Beth Lillie Virginia 13
Abegail Arevalo San Jose S 13

Hannah Ko
Long Beach
State 12

Anna Kennedy BYU 12

Dominique Galloway
New Mexico
State 12

Cecilie Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 12

Pun Chanachai
New Mexico
State 12

Jessica Sloot Colorado State 12

Eliska Kocourkova
Northern
Arizona 12

Kelsey Webster Colorado 12



The Rebel Beach
Dates: Feb 18-19, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Spanish Trail Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 378 11 48 19 3 4.17 4 378 1
2 3 165 10 43 25 8 3.36 3 165 2
3 4 365 11 42 29 4 4.30 4 365 3
4 4 340 2 48 25 11 3 4.57 4 340 4
5 4 360 5 56 22 3 4.27 4 360 5
6 5 512 14 51 16 5 1 5.15 5 512 6
7 3 135 1 16 52 16 1 3.00 3 135 7
8 5 508 18 60 7 1 4.90 5 508 8
9 4 384 8 51 22 5 4.28 4 384 9
10 4 380 9 52 19 6 1 4.27 4 380 10
11 5 514 1 43 33 9 5.57 5 514 11
12 3 150 9 55 19 3 3.19 3 150 12
13 4 355 7 41 20 17 5 4.64 4 355 13
14 3 180 6 51 25 4 1 3.33 3 180 14
15 4 370 6 45 28 6 1 4.41 4 370 15
16 4 361 12 40 24 10 4 4.45 4 361 16
17 4 386 1 47 31 7 1 4.52 4 386 17
18 5 485 8 51 21 6 1 5.30 5 485 18

Round 2 - Spanish Trail Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 378 1 9 59 15 2 4.09 4 378 1
2 3 165 5 51 26 4 3.34 3 165 2
3 4 365 2 54 28 2 1 4.36 4 365 3
4 4 340 13 49 14 10 3 4.29 4 340 4
5 4 360 5 60 19 2 4.21 4 360 5
6 5 512 13 51 14 8 2 5.22 5 512 6
7 3 135 7 53 22 4 3.27 3 135 7
8 5 508 14 51 15 6 2 5.20 5 508 8
9 4 384 7 46 27 6 1 4.38 4 384 9
10 4 380 2 39 41 4 4.55 4 380 10
11 5 514 5 40 26 15 3 5.63 5 514 11
12 3 150 6 44 30 6 1 3.43 3 150 12
13 4 355 9 47 24 6 1 4.33 4 355 13
14 3 180 7 47 30 2 3.31 3 180 14
15 4 370 6 56 18 6 1 4.29 4 370 15
16 4 361 9 50 16 11 4 4.43 4 361 16
17 4 386 6 46 31 3 1 4.37 4 386 17
18 5 485 21 51 12 2 4.94 5 485 18



The Rebel Beach
Dates: Feb 18-19, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Spanish Trail Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 378 11 56 15 4 4.14 4 378 1
2 3 165 6 54 23 3 3.27 3 165 2
3 4 365 3 50 29 4 1 4.41 4 365 3
4 4 340 5 54 23 4 1 4.33 4 340 4
5 4 360 6 51 21 8 4.36 4 360 5
6 5 512 22 44 11 9 2 5.10 5 512 6
7 3 135 7 56 17 6 2 3.28 3 135 7
8 5 508 10 56 17 3 5.15 5 508 8
9 4 384 11 45 26 4 4.27 4 384 9
10 4 380 2 38 37 9 1 4.63 4 380 10
11 5 514 8 50 24 4 5.28 5 514 11
12 3 150 6 49 28 3 1 3.34 3 150 12
13 4 355 7 50 26 3 1 4.30 4 355 13
14 3 180 5 53 26 2 3.29 3 180 14
15 4 370 9 53 19 5 1 4.24 4 370 15
16 4 361 7 48 21 10 3 4.43 4 361 16
17 4 386 6 47 24 9 4.42 4 386 17
18 5 510 18 54 11 3 1 5.00 5 510 18


